
Last Updated 10/16/23
Season Start Date 10/18/23

Place Points GA GF Team Name
0 0 0 1
0 0 0 2
0 0 0 3
0 0 0 4

1 3 2 Game 5:00 PM
1 4 Game 5:30 PM

2 1 2 Game 5:00 PM
3 4 Game 5:30 PM

3 1 3 Game 5:00 PM
4 2 Game 5:30 PM

4 4 1 Game 5:00 PM
2 3 Game 5:30 PM

5 4 3 Game 5:00 PM
2 1 Game 5:30 PM

6 1 3 Game 5:00 PM
4 2 Game 5:30 PM

7 1st Place Points 3rd Place Points Semi-1 5:00 PM
2nd Place Points 4th Place Points Semi-2 5:30 PM

8 Loser Semi-1 Loser Semi-2 3rd & 4th Place 5:00 PM
Winner Semi-1 Winner Semi-2 Championship 5:30 PM

Check Schedules Weekly

TBD
Golden Goal Sports Complex

Team Representative

Home Team (Dark)ScorePoints Away Team (White)ScorePoints

11/29/23

12/6/23

12/13/23

League Information

10/25/23

10/18/23

11/1/23

11/8/23

11/15/23

Date TimeField Location
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