Golden Goal Sports Complex

 Γ R Γ

Last Updated	10/16/23
Season Start Date	10/18/23

Place	Points	GA	GF	Team Name	Team Representative	League Information		
	0	0	0	1		Check Schedules Weekly		
	0	0	0	2				
	0	0	0	3				
	0	0	0	4				

Date	Points	Score	Home Team (Dark)	Points	Score	Away Team (White)	Field Location	Time
1			3			2	Game	5:00 PM
10/18/23			1			4	Game	5:30 PM
2			1			2	Game	5:00 PM
10/25/23			3			4	Game	5:30 PM
3			1			3	Game	5:00 PM
11/1/23			4			2	Game	5:30 PM
4			4			1	Game	5:00 PM
11/8/23			2			3	Game	5:30 PM
5			4			3	Game	5:00 PM
11/15/23			2			1	Game	5:30 PM
11/29/23			1			3	Game	5:00 PM
			4			2	Game	5:30 PM
7			1st Place Points			3rd Place Points	Semi-1	5:00 PM
12/6/23			2nd Place Points			4th Place Points	Semi-2	5:30 PM
8			Loser Semi-1			Loser Semi-2	3rd & 4th Place	5:00 PM
12/13/23			Winner Semi-1			Winner Semi-2	Championship	5:30 PM